
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/21/18 1st Payment 2,332,972
2nd Payment 2,449,621

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,572,102
DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,700,707

5th Payment 2,835,743
1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 2,977,530
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 3,126,406
3 11/07/18 Wed $25,704,060 $73,142,803 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.3% 13.2% 8th Payment 3,282,727
4 11/10/18 Sat $28,910,624 $90,399,574 $92,000,000 $52,500,000 1.751 4.8% 17.4% 9th Payment 3,446,863
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,871,040 $106,400,069 $107,000,000 $61,100,000 1.751 4.5% 21.1% 10th Payment 3,619,206
6 11/17/18 Sat $30,385,258 $124,027,357 $124,000,000 $70,800,000 1.752 5.1% 25.1% 11th Payment 3,800,166

7 11/21/18 Wed $28,214,592 $138,860,193 $139,000,000 $79,300,000 1.752 4.7% 28.7% 12th Payment 3,990,175
8 11/24/18 Sat $30,637,456 $154,966,765 $155,000,000 $88,500,000 1.752 5.1% 32.3% 13th Payment 4,189,683
9 11/28/18 Wed $31,431,055 $171,786,758 $0 1.752 5.2% 35.8% 14th Payment 4,399,167

10 12/01/18 Sat $34,068,851 $189,697,265 $0 1.752 5.7% 39.5% 15th Payment 4,619,126
11 12/05/18 Wed $33,367,209 $207,238,909 $0 1.752 5.5% 42.8% 16th Payment 4,850,082
12 12/08/18 Sat $34,675,276 $225,468,224 $0 1.752 5.8% 46.1% 17th Payment 5,092,586
13 12/12/18 Wed $37,277,845 $245,065,748 $0 1.752 6.2% 49.5% 18th Payment 5,347,216
14 12/15/18 Sat $38,097,726 $265,094,296 $0 1.752 6.3% 52.6% 19th Payment 5,614,576
15 12/19/18 Wed $44,733,414 $288,611,326 $0 1.752 7.4% 56.1% 20th Payment 5,895,305
16 12/22/18 Sat $43,812,385 $311,644,156 $0 1.752 7.2% 59.3% 21st Payment 6,190,070
17 12/26/18 Wed $53,680,097 $339,864,591 $0 1.752 8.8% 62.9% 22nd Payment 6,499,574
18 12/29/18 Sat $54,765,481 $368,655,629 $0 1.752 8.9% 66.2% 23rd Payment 6,824,553
19 01/02/19 Wed $123,440,068 $433,549,931 $0 1.752 19.0% 72.6% 24th Payment 7,165,780
20 01/05/19 Sat $143,485,560 $508,982,450 $0 1.752 21.8% 78.6% 25th Payment 7,524,069
21 01/09/19 Wed $288,849,758 $660,835,116 $0 1.752 39.0% 86.9% 26th Payment 7,900,273
22 01/12/19 Sat $154,246,977 $741,925,074 $0 1.752 23.2% 90.0% 27th Payment 8,295,286
23 01/16/19 Wed $310,513,490 $905,166,691 $0 1.752 41.2% 94.1% 28th Payment 8,710,051
24 01/19/19 Sat $231,370,466 $1,026,801,628 $0 1.752 32.7% 96.0% 29th Payment 9,145,553
25 01/23/19 Wed $496,821,585 $1,287,988,214 $0 1.752 57.3% 98.3% 30th Payment 9,602,831
26 01/26/19 Sat $439,603,886 $0 $0 1.752 52.9% 99.2%

Total 155,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/21/2018


